
PL Provincials : ÉFB 2020

Name 215 BW (lbs) Class Flight SQ 1 SQ 2 SQ 3 BP 1 BP 2 BP 3 DL 1 DL 2 DL 3 Total (lbs) Wilks

Emily Arsenault ÉSM 198 198 2 305 315 325 125 135 x145 295 pass pass 755 296,17
Keira Millar WESTISLE 112,8 115 2 160 180 pass 55 65 75 225 245 x260 500 286,28
Sydney Gallant TOSH 123,8 132 2 155 x175 180 75 85 x95 215 245 260 525 279,59
Nicole Lawlor TOSH 242,8 198+ 2 245 270 280 140 155 x160 295 320 x325 755 278,37
Emma Lee Lyon WESTISLE 95,4 97 1 115 130 160 60 70 80 145 x190 190 430 277,67
Jenna Hardy WESTISLE 135,4 148 2 145 165 175 75 90 95 225 255 280 550 273,18
Megan Kinch WESTISLE 131,6 132 2 155 175 190 65 85 95 185 215 230 515 261,48
Sky MacLean WESTISLE 103,8 115 1 130 155 x165 55 65 70 155 180 200 425 258,94
Katie MacDonald WESTISLE 175,2 181 2 225 x250 x250 95 110 x115 225 250 270 605 252,04
Morgan Burdan WESTISLE 115 115 2 145 160 x180 50 65 75 165 195 210 445 251,02
Maggie Gard WESTISLE 135,4 148 2 x145 145 160 55 65 75 205 245 260 495 245,86
Emily Anne MacQuarrie GRAY 259 198+ 2 225 x240 x240 135 140 x145 270 285 305 670 243,95
Sara Rixon GRAY 144,6 148 2 x175 x175 175 100 110 120 195 210 220 515 243,44
Flora Jane Gallant WESTISLE 165,6 181 2 165 190 205 65 85 95 205 245 265 565 243,40
Ella MacKinnon ÉFB 123,2 148 1 125 x145 145 90 x100 x100 200 210 215 450 240,56
Rachel Vandenbroek MRHS 116,2 123 1 130 150 175 55 x60 70 145 155 170 415 232,22
Mary Fran Williams WESTISLE 129 132 1 120 130 140 65 75 80 175 205 230 450 232,05

Katelynn Allen ÉFB 156 165 2 165 x185 190 70 85 x95 195 215 225 500 223,96
Hilary Shea WESTISLE 146 148 2 145 160 x170 65 85 x90 205 220 230 475 222,96
Rachel MacKay GRAY 153,8 165 2 170 175 x180 85 100 x105 185 200 210 485 219,37
Kadence Banks WESTISLE 122,2 123 1 135 x150 x150 55 65 70 145 180 200 405 217,89
Ocean Byrne MRHS 148,2 165 2 155 x170 x185 85 90 100 170 195 210 465 215,91
Carley Matheson MRHS 146,4 148 1 130 150 185 55 60 70 170 185 200 455 213,14
Darcy Ellis WESTISLE 122 123 1 110 120 x135 50 60 70 155 175 200 390 210,09
Julia Maclean WESTISLE 131,8 132 1 120 140 x150 55 65 75 x160 175 195 410 207,92
Catherine Demchuk TOSH 148 148 2 150 x170 x180 85 95 x100 200 x220 x220 445 206,82
Keanna Ryan GRAY 180,2 181 1 140 155 170 60 85 95 215 225 235 500 205,11
Helena Vos GRAY 158,6 165 1 150 x160 x165 85 95 x100 195 205 215 460 203,77
Emma Coughlin WESTISLE 148,4 165 1 125 145 160 60 75 85 155 180 190 435 201,78
Abi Rogers KINKORA 117,6 123 1 x95 100 115 55 65 70 135 160 175 360 199,58
Taylor Cahill WESTISLE 160,8 165 1 110 125 140 60 75 85 165 195 210 435 190,95
Julie Noye WESTISLE 136,4 148 1 105 115 125 50 60 x75 145 170 195 380 187,68
Shaylee Bjornson BLUEFIELD 258,6 198+ 1 110 125 145 85 95 105 225 250 265 515 187,57
Victoria Keefe GRAY 132 132 1 140 x150 x155 60 70 x80 140 150 160 370 187,42
Shaundra Gaudet WESTISLE 127,4 132 1 95 115 x130 50 60 65 135 160 175 355 184,86
Jill Arsenault TOSH 124,2 132 2 x140 x160 x160 65 75 80 200 225 235 315 167,33



PL Provincials : ÉFB 2020

Name School BW (lbs) Class Flight SQ 1 SQ 2 SQ 3 BP 1 BP 2 BP 3 DL 1 DL 2 DL 3 Total (lbs) Wilks

Emma Lee Lyon WESTISLE 95,4 97 1 115 130 160 60 70 80 145 x190 190 430 277,67
Sky MacLean WESTISLE 103,8 106 1 130 155 x165 55 65 70 155 180 200 425 258,94
Keira Millar WESTISLE 112,8 115 2 160 180 pass 55 65 75 225 245 x260 500 286,28
Morgan Burdan WESTISLE 115 115 2 145 160 x180 50 65 75 165 195 210 445 251,02
Rachel Vandenbroek MRHS 116,2 123 1 130 150 175 55 x60 70 145 155 170 415 232,22
Kadence Banks WESTISLE 122,2 123 1 135 x150 x150 55 65 70 145 180 200 405 217,89
Darcy Ellis WESTISLE 122 123 1 110 120 x135 50 60 70 155 175 200 390 210,09
Abi Rogers KINKORA 117,6 123 1 x95 100 115 55 65 70 135 160 175 360 199,58
Sydney Gallant TOSH 123,8 132 2 155 x175 180 75 85 x95 215 245 260 525 279,59
Megan Kinch WESTISLE 131,6 132 2 155 175 190 65 85 95 185 215 230 515 261,48
Ella MacKinnon ÉFB 123,2 132 1 125 x145 145 90 x100 x100 200 210 215 450 240,56
Mary Fran Williams WESTISLE 129 132 1 120 130 140 65 75 80 175 205 230 450 232,05
Julia Maclean WESTISLE 131,8 132 1 120 140 x150 55 65 75 x160 175 195 410 207,92
Victoria Keefe GRAY 132 132 1 140 x150 x155 60 70 x80 140 150 160 370 187,42
Shaundra Gaudet WESTISLE 127,4 132 1 95 115 x130 50 60 65 135 160 175 355 184,86
Jill Arsenault TOSH 124,2 132 2 x140 x160 x160 65 75 80 200 225 235 315 167,33
Jenna Hardy WESTISLE 135,4 148 2 145 165 175 75 90 95 225 255 280 550 273,18

Maggie Gard WESTISLE 135,4 148 2 x145 145 160 55 65 75 205 245 260 495 245,86
Sara Rixon GRAY 144,6 148 2 x175 x175 175 100 110 120 195 210 220 515 243,44
Hilary Shea WESTISLE 146 148 2 145 160 x170 65 85 x90 205 220 230 475 222,96
Carley Matheson MRHS 146,4 148 1 130 150 185 55 60 70 170 185 200 455 213,14
Catherine Demchuk TOSH 148 148 2 150 x170 x180 85 95 x100 200 x220 x220 445 206,82
Julie Noye WESTISLE 136,4 148 1 105 115 125 50 60 x75 145 170 195 380 187,68
Katelynn Allen ÉFB 156 165 2 165 x185 190 70 85 x95 195 215 225 500 223,96
Rachel MacKay GRAY 153,8 165 2 170 175 x180 85 100 x105 185 200 210 485 219,37
Ocean Byrne MRHS 148,2 165 2 155 x170 x185 85 90 100 170 195 210 465 215,91
Helena Vos GRAY 158,6 165 1 150 x160 x165 85 95 x100 195 205 215 460 203,77
Emma Coughlin WESTISLE 148,4 165 1 125 145 160 60 75 85 155 180 190 435 201,78
Taylor Cahill WESTISLE 160,8 165 1 110 125 140 60 75 85 165 195 210 435 190,95
Katie MacDonald WESTISLE 175,2 181 2 225 x250 x250 95 110 x115 225 250 270 605 252,04
Flora Jane Gallant WESTISLE 165,6 181 2 165 190 205 65 85 95 205 245 265 565 243,40
Keanna Ryan GRAY 180,2 181 1 140 155 170 60 85 95 215 225 235 500 205,11
Emily Arsenault ÉSM 198 198 2 305 315 325 125 135 x145 295 pass pass 755 296,17
Nicole Lawlor TOSH 242,8 198+ 2 245 270 280 140 155 x160 295 320 x325 755 278,37
Emily Anne MacQuarrie GRAY 259 198+ 2 225 x240 x240 135 140 x145 270 285 305 670 243,95
Shaylee Bjornson BLUEFIELD 258,6 198+ 1 110 125 145 85 95 105 225 250 265 515 187,57



PL Provincials : ÉFB 2020

Name School BW (lbs) Class Flight SQ 1 SQ 2 SQ 3 BP 1 BP 2 BP 3 DL 1 DL 2 DL 3 Total (lbs) Wilks

Shaylee Bjornson BLUEFIELD 258,6 198+ 1 110 125 145 85 95 105 225 250 265 515 187,57
Ella MacKinnon ÉFB 123,2 132 1 125 x145 145 90 x100 x100 200 210 215 450 240,56
Katelynn Allen ÉFB 156 165 2 165 x185 190 70 85 x95 195 215 225 500 223,96
Emily Arsenault ÉSM 198 198 2 305 315 325 125 135 x145 295 pass pass 755 296,17
Emily Anne MacQuarrie GRAY 259 198+ 2 225 x240 x240 135 140 x145 270 285 305 670 243,95
Sara Rixon GRAY 144,6 148 2 x175 x175 175 100 110 120 195 210 220 515 243,44
Rachel MacKay GRAY 153,8 165 2 170 175 x180 85 100 x105 185 200 210 485 219,37
Keanna Ryan GRAY 180,2 181 1 140 155 170 60 85 95 215 225 235 500 205,11
Helena Vos GRAY 158,6 165 1 150 x160 x165 85 95 x100 195 205 215 460 203,77
Victoria Keefe GRAY 132 132 1 140 x150 x155 60 70 x80 140 150 160 370 187,42
Abi Rogers KINKORA 117,6 123 1 x95 100 115 55 65 70 135 160 175 360 199,58
Rachel Vandenbroek MRHS 116,2 123 1 130 150 175 55 x60 70 145 155 170 415 232,22
Ocean Byrne MRHS 148,2 165 2 155 x170 x185 85 90 100 170 195 210 465 215,91
Carley Matheson MRHS 146,4 148 1 130 150 185 55 60 70 170 185 200 455 213,14
Sydney Gallant TOSH 123,8 132 2 155 x175 180 75 85 x95 215 245 260 525 279,59
Nicole Lawlor TOSH 242,8 198+ 2 245 270 280 140 155 x160 295 320 x325 755 278,37
Catherine Demchuk TOSH 148 148 2 150 x170 x180 85 95 x100 200 x220 x220 445 206,82

Jill Arsenault TOSH 124,2 132 2 x140 x160 x160 65 75 80 200 225 235 315 167,33
Keira Millar WESTISLE 112,8 115 2 160 180 pass 55 65 75 225 245 x260 500 286,28
Emma Lee Lyon WESTISLE 95,4 97 1 115 130 160 60 70 80 145 x190 190 430 277,67
Jenna Hardy WESTISLE 135,4 148 2 145 165 175 75 90 95 225 255 280 550 273,18
Megan Kinch WESTISLE 131,6 132 2 155 175 190 65 85 95 185 215 230 515 261,48
Sky MacLean WESTISLE 103,8 106 1 130 155 x165 55 65 70 155 180 200 425 258,94
Katie MacDonald WESTISLE 175,2 181 2 225 x250 x250 95 110 x115 225 250 270 605 252,04
Morgan Burdan WESTISLE 115 115 2 145 160 x180 50 65 75 165 195 210 445 251,02
Maggie Gard WESTISLE 135,4 148 2 x145 145 160 55 65 75 205 245 260 495 245,86
Flora Jane Gallant WESTISLE 165,6 181 2 165 190 205 65 85 95 205 245 265 565 243,40
Mary Fran Williams WESTISLE 129 132 1 120 130 140 65 75 80 175 205 230 450 232,05
Hilary Shea WESTISLE 146 148 2 145 160 x170 65 85 x90 205 220 230 475 222,96
Kadence Banks WESTISLE 122,2 123 1 135 x150 x150 55 65 70 145 180 200 405 217,89
Darcy Ellis WESTISLE 122 123 1 110 120 x135 50 60 70 155 175 200 390 210,09
Julia Maclean WESTISLE 131,8 132 1 120 140 x150 55 65 75 x160 175 195 410 207,92
Emma Coughlin WESTISLE 148,4 165 1 125 145 160 60 75 85 155 180 190 435 201,78
Taylor Cahill WESTISLE 160,8 165 1 110 125 140 60 75 85 165 195 210 435 190,95
Julie Noye WESTISLE 136,4 148 1 105 115 125 50 60 x75 145 170 195 380 187,68
Shaundra Gaudet WESTISLE 127,4 132 1 95 115 x130 50 60 65 135 160 175 355 184,86

0 0,00
TEAM RESULTS 0 0,00
WESTISLE 1357,54 0 0,00
GRAY 1115,64 0 0,00
TOSH 932,11 0 0,00
ÉFB 464,52 0 0,00
ÉSM 296,17 0 0,00
KINKORA 199,58 0 0,00
BLUEFIELD 187,57 0 0,00

0 0,00



PL Provincials : ÉFB 2020

Name School BW (lbs) Class Flight SQ 1 SQ 2 SQ 3 BP 1 BP 2 BP 3 DL 1 DL 2 405 Total (lbs) Wilks
Ben Bernard WESTISLE 163,6 165 2 295 335 360 195 205 215 425 450 465 1040 338,65
Chandler DesRoches WESTISLE 154,8 165 2 295 320 340 175 190 200 405 430 455 995 337,42
Liam Beck MRHS 245 275 2 335 385 405 250 265 275 405 465 500 1180 314,01
Paul Sullivan ÉSM 153,2 165 2 x280 295 x300 175 190 x200 365 405 x415 890 304,23
Ryan Campbell TOSH 180,2 181 2 250 300 320 x205 215 225 365 405 425 970 296,41
Christian Desreux BLUEFIELD 170,6 181 2 305 330 360 185 200 x205 330 360 x405 920 291,10
Dominic Arsenault WESTISLE 149,2 165 2 275 310 x315 135 150 x170 315 340 365 825 287,93
Nicolas Tremblay ÉFB 251,4 275 2 x375 375 400 225 x240 x240 400 x435 450 1075 283,97
Turner Ellis WESTISLE 196,6 198 2 205 265 305 205 x225 x225 385 420 460 970 282,21
Connor Ellsworth WESTISLE 140,8 148 1 x175 175 250 115 130 150 305 330 350 750 274,58
Ethan O'Keefe TOSH 132 132 1 x190 x225 235 115 130 140 285 305 320 695 269,38
Quenten Bratovich MRHS 200,2 220 2 225 265 300 155 185 200 385 425 x450 925 266,65
Henry Phuong GRAY 145,2 148 1 x175 180 185 x190 195 205 325 335 350 740 264,01
Nicholas McCarthy MRHS 163,2 165 2 x245 250 260 165 185 200 275 315 330 790 257,69
Kareem Mullings GRAY 166 181 2 235 245 260 175 x185 185 310 335 350 795 256,25
Olivier Duchesne ÉFB 157,4 165 2 230 x250 250 135 150 x170 315 345 365 765 256,19
Riley Arsenault WESTISLE 208,8 220 2 275 295 315 135 165 175 335 365 390 880 248,63
Josh Colussi-Kenny TOSH 107,4 123 1 x145 165 170 95 110 x115 175 225 235 515 245,93
Evan Doherty MRHS 159,8 165 1 185 210 230 150 165 180 275 300 315 725 240,10
Jayden Doucette WESTISLE 281 308 2 x295 305 330 185 205 x220 330 x375 395 930 239,46
Keith Nganga GRAY 146,2 148 1 195 200 210 135 140 150 285 290 305 665 235,92
Garrett Culleton WESTISLE 182,6 198 1 185 x225 245 125 160 x180 235 300 355 760 230,39
James Dockendorff BLUEFIELD 178,4 181 1 205 x225 x235 160 x170 180 300 330 360 745 229,06
Brandon Proude BLUEFIELD 178,4 181 2 220 230 245 150 x165 170 265 305 330 745 229,06
Isaac Arsenault Saunders BLUEFIELD 181,6 198 2 225 250 x265 175 185 200 265 300 x315 750 228,11
Ethan Shea WESTISLE 162 165 1 185 200 215 125 150 160 295 305 315 690 226,26
Jaxon Maynard WESTISLE 159 165 1 175 190 200 115 130 150 275 315 330 680 226,03
Ethan Gallant-Smith TOSH 221,6 242 2 240 x275 x305 140 165 180 315 365 400 820 225,90
Branden Gard WESTISLE 186,6 198 2 205 240 x270 145 180 190 245 295 320 750 224,51
Branson Conohan BLUEFIELD 211,8 220 2 275 300 320 155 165 175 275 300 x325 795 223,19
Mitchell Perry WESTISLE 162 165 1 165 180 195 135 160 x175 255 295 315 670 219,70
Caleb Schurman MRHS 172,8 181 1 200 230 x265 100 110 120 250 300 350 700 219,63
Chris MacRae MRHS 262,8 275 1 200 240 280 125 145 155 315 365 405 840 219,40
Evan MacDougall TOSH 183,4 198 2 225 x275 x285 125 145 x160 300 335 355 725 219,22
Ben Fraser MRHS 217,8 220 1 125 145 160 105 115 x120 200 220 500 775 215,00
Raphael Duchesne ÉFB 143,8 148 1 145 160 175 135 150 x160 225 245 255 580 208,60
Etienne Foulkes ÉFB 128 132 1 135 x145 150 95 105 x110 225 240 255 510 203,41
Ben Arsenault WESTISLE 146,4 148 1 135 155 160 95 115 125 185 210 230 515 182,50
Todd Desroche KINKORA 234,6 242 1 x150 155 165 135 140 150 325 345 355 670 180,77
Connor Craig BLUEFIELD 226,8 242 1 160 x185 190 135 150 x160 220 250 300 640 174,75
Ryan Murphy TOSH 363,6 308+ 2 x405 x425 x425 185 200 x225 475 495 500 700 173,27
Caleb Green ÉFB 137,8 148 1 115 x125 x125 85 95 x105 185 205 225 435 162,24
Karch Porter WESTISLE 129,8 132 1 95 x110 x110 75 90 x105 165 185 205 390 153,53
Brendon DesRoches WESTISLE 271 275 1 125 x150 x160 85 105 115 175 195 215 455 118,02



PL Provincials : ÉFB 2020

Name School BW (lbs) Class Flight SQ 1 SQ 2 SQ 3 BP 1 BP 2 BP 3 DL 1 DL 2 405 Total (lbs) Wilks
Josh Colussi-Kenny TOSH 107,4 123 1 x145 165 170 95 110 x115 175 225 235 515 245,93
Ethan O'Keefe TOSH 132 132 1 x190 x225 235 115 130 140 285 305 320 695 269,38
Etienne Foulkes ÉFB 128 132 1 135 x145 150 95 105 x110 225 240 255 510 203,41
Karch Porter WESTISLE 129,8 132 1 95 x110 x110 75 90 x105 165 185 205 390 153,53
Connor Ellsworth WESTISLE 140,8 148 1 x175 175 250 115 130 150 305 330 350 750 274,58
Henry Phuong GRAY 145,2 148 1 x175 180 185 x190 195 205 325 335 350 740 264,01
Keith Nganga GRAY 146,2 148 1 195 200 210 135 140 150 285 290 305 665 235,92
Raphael Duchesne ÉFB 143,8 148 1 145 160 175 135 150 x160 225 245 255 580 208,60
Ben Arsenault WESTISLE 146,4 148 1 135 155 160 95 115 125 185 210 230 515 182,50
Caleb Green ÉFB 137,8 148 1 115 x125 x125 85 95 x105 185 205 225 435 162,24
Ben Bernard WESTISLE 163,6 165 2 295 335 360 195 205 215 425 450 465 1040 338,65
Chandler DesRoches WESTISLE 154,8 165 2 295 320 340 175 190 200 405 430 455 995 337,42
Paul Sullivan ÉSM 153,2 165 2 x280 295 x300 175 190 x200 365 405 x415 890 304,23
Dominic Arsenault WESTISLE 149,2 165 2 275 310 x315 135 150 x170 315 340 365 825 287,93
Nicholas McCarthy MRHS 163,2 165 2 x245 250 260 165 185 200 275 315 330 790 257,69
Olivier Duchesne ÉFB 157,4 165 2 230 x250 250 135 150 x170 315 345 365 765 256,19
Evan Doherty MRHS 159,8 165 1 185 210 230 150 165 180 275 300 315 725 240,10
Ethan Shea WESTISLE 162 165 1 185 200 215 125 150 160 295 305 315 690 226,26
Jaxon Maynard WESTISLE 159 165 1 175 190 200 115 130 150 275 315 330 680 226,03
Mitchell Perry WESTISLE 162 165 1 165 180 195 135 160 x175 255 295 315 670 219,70
Ryan Campbell TOSH 180,2 181 2 250 300 320 x205 215 225 365 405 425 970 296,41
Christian Desreux BLUEFIELD 170,6 181 2 305 330 360 185 200 x205 330 360 x405 920 291,10
Kareem Mullings GRAY 166 181 2 235 245 260 175 x185 185 310 335 350 795 256,25
James Dockendorff BLUEFIELD 178,4 181 1 205 x225 x235 160 x170 180 300 330 360 745 229,06
Brandon Proude BLUEFIELD 178,4 181 2 220 230 245 150 x165 170 265 305 330 745 229,06
Caleb Schurman MRHS 172,8 181 1 200 230 x265 100 110 120 250 300 350 700 219,63
Turner Ellis WESTISLE 196,6 198 2 205 265 305 205 x225 x225 385 420 460 970 282,21
Garrett Culleton WESTISLE 182,6 198 1 185 x225 245 125 160 x180 235 300 355 760 230,39
Isaac Arsenault Saunders BLUEFIELD 181,6 198 2 225 250 x265 175 185 200 265 300 x315 750 228,11
Branden Gard WESTISLE 186,6 198 2 205 240 x270 145 180 190 245 295 320 750 224,51
Evan MacDougall TOSH 183,4 198 2 225 x275 x285 125 145 x160 300 335 355 725 219,22
Quenten Bratovich MRHS 200,2 220 2 225 265 300 155 185 200 385 425 x450 925 266,65
Riley Arsenault WESTISLE 208,8 220 2 275 295 315 135 165 175 335 365 390 880 248,63
Branson Conohan BLUEFIELD 211,8 220 2 275 300 320 155 165 175 275 300 x325 795 223,19
Ben Fraser MRHS 217,8 220 1 125 145 160 105 115 x120 200 220 500 775 215,00
Ethan Gallant-Smith TOSH 221,6 242 2 240 x275 x305 140 165 180 315 365 400 820 225,90
Todd Desroche KINKORA 234,6 242 1 x150 155 165 135 140 150 325 345 355 670 180,77
Connor Craig BLUEFIELD 226,8 242 1 160 x185 190 135 150 x160 220 250 300 640 174,75
Liam Beck MRHS 245 275 2 335 385 405 250 265 275 405 465 500 1180 314,01
Nicolas Tremblay ÉFB 251,4 275 2 x375 375 400 225 x240 x240 400 x435 450 1075 283,97
Chris MacRae MRHS 262,8 275 1 200 240 280 125 145 155 315 365 405 840 219,40
Brendon DesRoches WESTISLE 271 275 1 125 x150 x160 85 105 115 175 195 215 455 118,02
Jayden Doucette WESTISLE 281 308 2 x295 305 330 185 205 x220 330 x375 395 930 239,46
Ryan Murphy TOSH 363,6 308+ 2 x405 x425 x425 185 200 x225 475 495 500 700 173,27



PL Provincials : ÉFB 2020

Name School BW (lbs) Class Flight SQ 1 SQ 2 SQ 3 BP 1 BP 2 BP 3 DL 1 DL 2 405 Total (lbs) Wilks
Christian Desreux BLUEFIELD 170,6 181 2 305 330 360 185 200 x205 330 360 x405 920 291,10
James Dockendorff BLUEFIELD 178,4 181 1 205 x225 x235 160 x170 180 300 330 360 745 229,06
Brandon Proude BLUEFIELD 178,4 181 2 220 230 245 150 x165 170 265 305 330 745 229,06
Isaac Arsenault Saunders BLUEFIELD 181,6 198 2 225 250 x265 175 185 200 265 300 x315 750 228,11
Branson Conohan BLUEFIELD 211,8 220 2 275 300 320 155 165 175 275 300 x325 795 223,19
Connor Craig BLUEFIELD 226,8 242 1 160 x185 190 135 150 x160 220 250 300 640 174,75
Nicolas Tremblay ÉFB 251,4 275 2 x375 375 400 225 x240 x240 400 x435 450 1075 283,97
Olivier Duchesne ÉFB 157,4 165 2 230 x250 250 135 150 x170 315 345 365 765 256,19
Raphael Duchesne ÉFB 143,8 148 1 145 160 175 135 150 x160 225 245 255 580 208,60
Etienne Foulkes ÉFB 128 132 1 135 x145 150 95 105 x110 225 240 255 510 203,41
Caleb Green ÉFB 137,8 148 1 115 x125 x125 85 95 x105 185 205 225 435 162,24
Paul Sullivan ÉSM 153,2 165 2 x280 295 x300 175 190 x200 365 405 x415 890 304,23
Henry Phuong GRAY 145,2 148 1 x175 180 185 x190 195 205 325 335 350 740 264,01
Kareem Mullings GRAY 166 181 2 235 245 260 175 x185 185 310 335 350 795 256,25
Keith Nganga GRAY 146,2 148 1 195 200 210 135 140 150 285 290 305 665 235,92
Todd Desroche KINKORA 234,6 242 1 x150 155 165 135 140 150 325 345 355 670 180,77
Liam Beck MRHS 245 275 2 335 385 405 250 265 275 405 465 500 1180 314,01
Quenten Bratovich MRHS 200,2 220 2 225 265 300 155 185 200 385 425 x450 925 266,65
Nicholas McCarthy MRHS 163,2 165 2 x245 250 260 165 185 200 275 315 330 790 257,69
Evan Doherty MRHS 159,8 165 1 185 210 230 150 165 180 275 300 315 725 240,10
Caleb Schurman MRHS 172,8 181 1 200 230 x265 100 110 120 250 300 350 700 219,63
Chris MacRae MRHS 262,8 275 1 200 240 280 125 145 155 315 365 405 840 219,40
Ben Fraser MRHS 217,8 220 1 125 145 160 105 115 x120 200 220 500 775 215,00
Ryan Campbell TOSH 180,2 181 2 250 300 320 x205 215 225 365 405 425 970 296,41
Ethan O'Keefe TOSH 132 132 1 x190 x225 235 115 130 140 285 305 320 695 269,38
Josh Colussi-Kenny TOSH 107,4 123 1 x145 165 170 95 110 x115 175 225 235 515 245,93
Ethan Gallant-Smith TOSH 221,6 242 2 240 x275 x305 140 165 180 315 365 400 820 225,90
Evan MacDougall TOSH 183,4 198 2 225 x275 x285 125 145 x160 300 335 355 725 219,22
Ryan Murphy TOSH 363,6 308+ 2 x405 x425 x425 185 200 x225 475 495 500 700 173,27
Ben Bernard WESTISLE 163,6 165 2 295 335 360 195 205 215 425 450 465 1040 338,65
Chandler DesRoches WESTISLE 154,8 165 2 295 320 340 175 190 200 405 430 455 995 337,42
Dominic Arsenault WESTISLE 149,2 165 2 275 310 x315 135 150 x170 315 340 365 825 287,93
Turner Ellis WESTISLE 196,6 198 2 205 265 305 205 x225 x225 385 420 460 970 282,21
Connor Ellsworth WESTISLE 140,8 148 1 x175 175 250 115 130 150 305 330 350 750 274,58
Riley Arsenault WESTISLE 208,8 220 2 275 295 315 135 165 175 335 365 390 880 248,63
Jayden Doucette WESTISLE 281 308 2 x295 305 330 185 205 x220 330 x375 395 930 239,46
Garrett Culleton WESTISLE 182,6 198 1 185 x225 245 125 160 x180 235 300 355 760 230,39
Ethan Shea WESTISLE 162 165 1 185 200 215 125 150 160 295 305 315 690 226,26
Jaxon Maynard WESTISLE 159 165 1 175 190 200 115 130 150 275 315 330 680 226,03
Branden Gard WESTISLE 186,6 198 2 205 240 x270 145 180 190 245 295 320 750 224,51
Mitchell Perry WESTISLE 162 165 1 165 180 195 135 160 x175 255 295 315 670 219,70
Ben Arsenault WESTISLE 146,4 148 1 135 155 160 95 115 125 185 210 230 515 182,50
Karch Porter WESTISLE 129,8 132 1 95 x110 x110 75 90 x105 165 185 205 390 153,53
Brendon DesRoches WESTISLE 271 275 1 125 x150 x160 85 105 115 175 195 215 455 118,02

0 0,00
TEAM RESULTS 0 0,00
WESTISLE 1520,79 0 0,00
MRHS 1298,08 0 0,00
TOSH 1256,83 0 0,00
BLUEFIELD 1200,51 0 0,00
ÉFB 1114,42 0 0,00
GRAY 756,19 0 0,00
ÉSM 304,23 0 0,00
KINKORA 180,77 0 0,00

0 0,00


